
Holidays Ukraine 2025 

Date Day of week Name Working days 

January 2025 22 

1 January Wednesday New Year’s day 

February 2025 20 

March 2025 20 

8 March Saturday International Women's Day 

10 March Monday International Women's Day 

April 2025 21 

20 April Sunday Easter Day 

21 April Monday Easter Day 

May 2025 20 

1 May Thursday Labor Day 

8 May Thursday Day of Remembrance and Victory over Nazism 

June 2025 19 

8 June Sunday Pentecost Sunday 

9 June Monday Pentecost Monday 

28 June Saturday Constitution Day 

30 June Monday Constitution Day 

July 2025 22 

15 July Tuesday Ukrainian Statehood Day 

August 2025 20 

24 August Sunday Independence Day 

25 August Monday Independence Day 

September 2025 22 

October 2025 22 

1 October Wednesday  Defender’s day 

November 2025 20 

December 2025 22 

25 December  Thursday Christmas Day 



Holidays USA 2025 

Date Day of week Name Working days 

January 2025 21 

1 January Wednesday New Year’s day 

20 January Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 2025 19 

17 February Monday Presidents’ Day 

March 2025 21 

April 2025 22 

May 2025 21 

26 May Monday Memorial Day 

June 2025 20 

19 June Thursday Juneteenth 

July 2025 22 

4 July Friday Independence Day 

August 2025 21 

September 2025 21 

1 September Monday Labor Day 

October 2025 22 

13 October Monday  Columbus Day 

November 2025 18 

11 November Tuesday  Veterans Day 

27 November Thursday  Thanksgiving Day 

December 2025 22 

25 December  Thursday Christmas Day 



Holidays Costa Rica 2025 

Date Day of week Name Working days 

January 2025 22 

1 January Monday New Year's Day 

February 2025 20 

March 2025 21 

April 2025 19 

11 April Friday Battle Of Rivas (Juan Santamaria Day) 

17 April Thursday Maundy Thursday 

18 April Friday Good Friday 

May 2025 21 

1 May Thursday Labor Day 

June 2025 21 

July 2025 22 

25 July Friday Guanacaste Day 

August 2025 20 

2 August Saturday Lady of the Angels Day 

15 August Friday Mothers’ Day/Assumption 

September 2025 21 

15 September Monday Independence Day 

October 2025 23 

November 2025 20 

December 2025 21 

1 December Monday Abolition of the Army

25 December Thursday Christmas Day 



Holidays Armenia 2025 

Date Day of week Name Working days 

January 2025 19 

1 January Wednesday New Year Holiday (Day 1) 

2 January Thursday New Year Holiday (Day 2) 

6 January Monday Christmas Day 

28 January Tuesday National Army Day 

February 2025 20 

March 2025 21 

8 March Saturday International Women's Day 

April 2025 21 

24 April Thursday Armenian Remembrance Day 

May 2025 19 

1 May Thursday Labor Day 

9 May Friday Victory and Peace Day 

28 May Wednesday 1st Republic Day 

June 2025 21 

July 2025 23 

5 July Saturday Constitution Day 

August 2025 21 

September 2025 22 

21 September Sunday Independence Day 

October 2025 23 

November 2025 20 

December 2025 22 

31 December  Wednesday New Year's Eve 



Holidays Poland 2025 

Date Day of week Name Working days 

January 2025 21 

1 January Wednesday New Year's Day 

6 January Monday Epiphany 

February 2025 20 

March 2025 21 

April 2025 21 

20 April Sunday Easter Sunday 

21 April Monday Easter Monday 

May 2025 21 

1 May Thursday Labor Day 

3 May Saturday Constitution Day 

June 2025 20 

8 June Sunday Whit Sunday 

19 June Thursday Corpus Christi 

July 2025 23 

August 2025 20 

15 August Friday Assumption Day 

September 2025 22 

October 2025 23 

November 2025 19 

1 November Saturday All Saints' Day 

11 November Tuesday Independence Day 

December 2025 21 

25 December  Thursday Christmas Day 

26 December Friday 2nd Day of Christmas 



Holidays Bulgaria 2025 
Date Day of week Name Working days 

January 2025 22 

1 January Wednesday New Year's Day 

February 2025 20 

March 2025 20 

3 March Monday Liberation Day 

April 2025 20 

18 April Friday Orthodox Good Friday 

19 April Saturday Orthodox Easter Saturday 

20 April Sunday Orthodox Easter Sunday 

21 April Monday Orthodox Easter Monday 

May 2025 19 

1 May Thursday Labour Day 

6 May Tuesday Saint George's Day / Army Day 

24 May Saturday Culture and Literacy Day 

26 May Monday Culture and Literacy Day Holiday 

June 2025 21 

July 2025 23 

August 2025 21 

September 2025 20 

6 September Saturday Unification Day 

8 September Monday Unification Day Holiday 

22 September Monday Independence Day 

October 2025 23 

November 2025 20 

December 2025 20 

24 December Wednesday Christmas Eve 

25 December  Thursday Christmas Day 

26 December Friday 2nd Day of Christmas 



Working days 2025 

Ukraine Poland 

January 22 January 21 

February 20 February 20 

March 20 March 21 

April 21 April 21 

May 20 May 21 

June 19 June 20 

July 22 July 23 

August 20 August 21 

September 22 September 22 

October 22 October 23 

November 20 November 19 

December 22 December 21 

USA Costa Rica 

January 21 January 22 

February 19 February 20 

March 21 March 21 

April 22 April 19 

May 21 May 21 

June 20 June 21 

July 22 July 22 

August 21 August 20 

September 21 September 21 

October 22 October 23 

November 18 November 20 

December 22 December 21 



Armenia Bulgaria 

January 19 January 22 

February 20 February 20 

March 21 March 20 

April 21 April 20 

May 19 May 19 

June 21 June 21 

July 23 July 23 

August 21 August 21 

September 22 September 20 

October 23 October 23 

November 20 November 20 

December 22 December 20 


